FziRk LH = S = ERER

SHS5E9A24 I HDEFZIE
BER JR/XR
(X—E DT T, SIR-#HEERE L EREFA)
L (i) — — JR Agatsuma:ine : : JR Bus —
Vet St = F RIS A FEiE % | REREZO & | REFREZEO X BEEERR
Naganohara Naganohara INRB—ZF) &
(Departures)
Takasaki Shin—Maebashi | Shin—Maebashi Kusatsuguchi Kusatsuguchi Kusatsu Onsen
Station Station Station Station Station Bus Terminal
(Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals)
(MEHR) 6:10 6:19 (BE#H)6:23 7:49 7:54 8:19
(BTEM) 7:26 ML 8:49 8:54 9:22
(BE#R) 8:53 ML 10:19 10:26 10:54
9:00
(EZ-mA318) (B)11:31 11:53
Xt -tk BB 10:20
Kusatsu* Shima # 31 000 3 POt 11:24
Only in operation 11:31
on Saturdays and SHIB- kB @i 11:56
holidays
XA ZFIE DML 11:31 11:59
(BEHR) 10:44 ML 12:05 12:12 12:37
10:00 41010 (B)12:31 12:53
(EZ-mBE18) - MR- - - 12:18 12-31 12:56
Kusatsu*Shima # 1
(BER 11:44 AL 13:19 13:26 13:51
(MEHR) 12:37 12:47  |(BE#) 12:55 14:20 14:25 14:53
12:10 13:33 (&)14:45 15:07
(BZE-mA35) AL 14:34
Kusatsu*Shima# 3 S U=l
(BEHR) 13:55 e RRAL - 15:25 15:32 15:57
(HIE#R) 15:06 15:16 (BEF#) 15:20 16:49 16:54 17:19
(HE#R) 16:07 16:17 (BEEH#) 16:21 17:35 17:40 18:08
(BZE4#§) 17:08 SRl 18:35 18:40 19:05
(BEZE4§) 18:10 SRl 19:32 19:37 20:02
(BEE#R) 19:16 ML 20:43 20:48 21:13
(BE#R) 20:35 e RIRAEL - 21:58 % *EENRTHYEE A,
(MEH) 21:42 21:52 (BEH) 21:57 23:05 * Warning: there is no connecting bus

(BZE#) - - Agatsuma Line.”/ (I E#R)- - - Ryomo Line
XBHOENEBHIIEICOTELTE EEMSOBBR/NNRDEHFELHYET,

SEE [#F &) LBE~RHFREZOMEEEEZ-UF £FEEERE) 5370 HGH)
[E@5E] LH~EHFREZO(FFER+ESER) 3,080 M

(&5 E] al~EHFREZO(FER. JIIEBH+FER) 1,170
[/ R] EFREZFO~FEEZRR/N\RFI—IFIL(UR/NARER) 710 M

(BRAINENEEFFIMEIS—AVAELGSTEY, CRABICE ST, BEH - BiILH-BBHcs oh  BERAERLGYES,



FzIR ERER = S = £t%H

SH5EIA24 BI S DERIE
JR/NR EER
(K—EBDEFET T, FAME-S (Xl ERZFA)
JR Bus JR Agatsuma Line
BEEERR RHFFRERQO & RHFFRERQO HEE B HEE X | 2R B J:fnoﬁgjf)
INRR—ZF )L F Naganohara Naganohara )
Kusatsu Onsen Kusatsuguchi Kusatsuguchi Shin—Maebashi | Shin—Maebashi | Takasaki (armvale)
Bus Terminal Station Station Station Station Station
(Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) | (Arrivals)
*EENARIHYEEA, (BER) 5:22% e RRAEL - 6:44
Warning: there is no connecting bus (BE=45)6:04 % s AL 7:37
6:20 6:45 (BEHR) 7:05 s AL - 8:31
6:50 7:15 (BE#R) 7:38 S FERAEL 9:10
8:10 8:38 (BEHR) 8:53 10:06 |(ﬁ%.%;%>10:10 10:20
9:20 9:48 (BE#R) 10:08 S FERAEL 11:35
10:20 10:48 (EER 1:11 12:39 |(ﬁ%.%7%)12:41 12:50
11:00 11:28 IR FFIEDEHELGL
(&)12:00 12:22 13:07 (Eg'EZ%) e AL 14:04 15:26
Kusatsu*Shima # 2
12:00 12:25 (BEM 13:20 14:37  |(MFEHK) 14:40] 14:50
14:06 (E#- M7 345)
Kusatsu*Shima #34
13:20 13:42 Xt KB DHEST s AL 15:12 16:32
EREF B2 Only in operation
BHETELT on Saturdays and holidays
13:20 13:45 (BEH) 14:21 - RIAL- - 15:57
(£)14:40 15:02 19:43 (Eii:%)K“satS“ AL 16:44 18:09
14:40 15:05 (BE#R) 15:50 - AL - 17:18
15:50 16:15 (BE#R) 16:39 -SRI - 18:03
17:00 17:25 (BEHR 17:52 19:05 (MEHR) 19:07| 19:17
18:30 18:55 (BEEHR 19:18 20:31 (MEHR) 20:34| 20:44
19:50 20:15 (EFEHR) 20:33 AL 21:59

(BZE#) - - Agatsuma Line.”/ (I E&#R)- - - Ryomo Line

XBBOMOERINEISOZELTL, EROOOBBRNARDEHELHYES

*ER

(%

2] RERERO~LHFWRER- NS 2FEER)

[(FE5E] REREZO~ LT (BHR+EER

(F@5=E] REFREZO~LH(FER. XTHER-TER

[/

5,370 A (GE)
3,080 M
1,170 M

2] EEBRNREZ—IFIL(IRNRER)~EFEEZO 710 M

(BRAINEOEEFFIMEIS—AVAELGSTEY, CRABICE ST, BEH - BICH-FBHIcs oh  BERAERLGYES,



